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Chinese visit 2013. Students billeted with OWPS families
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Clean Up Australia Day 2008
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Our new principal Paul Nash 2008
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Building the Quiet area 2012
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1.
2,
3.
4,
Se
6.

Ways in which your child's progress
nay be assisted
Full and punctual attendance
Conscientious, sclf-=dirccted cffort
Teacher/barcnt.co—operation and discussiocn
Intercest in your school and its activitics
Encouragiﬁg j&ur child to be a reader.

Praisc for any successes and effort rather
than blame for failure.
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OATLEY WEST PRIMARY SCHOOL

SWIILTING CARNIVAL - 1979

FOURTH PRIZE

_/dwarclea/ to
MARTIN STEWART = PHILLIP
Event: Boys 9 Years - 50 Metres
SPORTSfP;ASTER PRINCIPAL
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OATLEY WEST | rﬂ‘ ‘ PUBLIC SCHOOL
MERIT
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OATLEY WEST
PUBLIC SCHOOL

YEAR- 4 B
1980







OATLEY WEST
PUBLIC SCHOOL

YEAR 5-68
1981
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OAJLEY  WEST




From Report in June 1980

1.
2,
3
4.
De
6.

Ways in which your child's progrcss
may be assisted
Full and punctual attcndance
Conscientious, sclf=dircected cffort
Tcacher/parent co-operation and discussion
Interest in your schocl and its activitics
Encoufaging jour child to be a reader.

Praise for any successes and effort rather
than blame for failure.
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2/12/2008 New Multi-Purpose Room arrives to much excitement
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First Year Financial Literacy (Life Skills) 2009 Auction

Mrs Chalmers and Mr. Chapman
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Ist day on the Astro Turf




Chess set and Quiet area
being developed Q\ SV










Remembrance
Day
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